
2020 - 2021 MICDS Academic School Year
* Effective January 31, 2020. Event details are subject to change.

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION
Tuesday, June 30 Student Health Forms and Physicals Deadline

Monday, August 10 US Athletic Practices Begin for Student Athletes

Tuesday, August 11 New Faculty Return

Wednesday, August 12 All Faculty Return

Thursday, August 13 Book Day (Grades 9-12) Campus Store

Medication Drop-Off (US) US Nurse Office in 
May Hall

Friday, August 14 Medication Drop-Off (LS / MS) MS Nurse Office in 
Lower Shoenberg

MS Launch Day (Students and Parents)
Details to be announced at a later date

To be announced at a 
later date

Monday, August 17 9:00 am - 10:00 am LS New Student Orientation LS Dining Hall

1:00 pm - 3:15 pm US Orientation 
(All 9th Grade & New Students in Grades 10-12)

Brauer Auditorium

Tuesday, August 18 9:00 am Opening Day of School - Late Start
First Day of First Semester

Wednesday, August 19 9:00 am Late Start

Tuesday, August 25 8:00 am - 11:00 am LS Pictures Beasley Front Lawn

12:00 pm - 3:30 pm US Pictures Outside Alumni 
Dining Hall

Wednesday, August 26 8:45 am - 3:15 pm US Pictures Outside Alumni 
Dining Hall

Thursday, August 27 6:30 pm LS Parents Night LS Dining Hall

Thursday, September 3 6:30 pm MS Parents Night MS Campus

Monday, September 7 Labor Day (School Closed)

Thursday, September 10 6:30 pm US Parents Night US Campus

Friday, September 18 Begins at Sundown Rosh Hashanah (No Evening School Activities)

Saturday, September 19 Rosh Hashanah (No Evening School Activities) 
Athletic practice after sunset for teams that have 
games Sept. 20-23

Friday, September 25 Homecoming Bonfire and Pep Rally McDonnell Gym and 
near Lilly's Field

Saturday, September 26 7:30 am - 1:30 pm Homecoming Fun Run, Carnival and BBQ Founders Court and 
Outside of MAC

Sunday, September 27 Begins at Sundown Yom Kippur (No Evening School Activities)

Monday, September 28 Yom Kippur (School Closed) Athletic practice after 
sunset for teams that have games Sept. 29-Oct.2

Wednesday, October 7 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm JK-12 Student Parent Teacher Conferences MAC / LS Classrooms

Thursday, October 8 12:00 pm - 8:00 pm JK-12 Student Parent Teacher Conferences (No Classes) MAC / LS Classrooms

Friday, October 9 8:30 am - 11:30 am JK-12 Student Parent Teacher Conferences (No Classes) MAC / LS Classrooms

Thu, Nov 5 - Fri, Nov 6 Faculty Work Days (Student Holiday)

Friday, November 20 Turkey Train Founders Court to 
MAC behind Olson



2020 - 2021 MICDS Academic School Year
* Effective January 31, 2020. Event details are subject to change.

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION
Wed, Nov 25 - Fri, Nov 27 Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)

Friday, December 18 Report Writing Day (Student Holiday)

Sat, Dec 19 - Sun, Jan 3 Winter Break (Student / Faculty Holiday)

Monday, January 4 Students and Faculty Return

Mon, Jan 4 - Fri, Jan 15 Winter Term

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed)

Tuesday, January 19 First Day of Second Semester

Friday, February 12 Faculty Work Day (Student Holiday)

Monday, February 15 Presidents Day (School Closed)

Thursday, March 4 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm MS & US Parent Student Advisor Conferences
(All students attend their conferences)

Classrooms 

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm LS Parent Teacher Conferences 
(4th Grade students attend)

Classrooms 

Friday, March 5 7:30 am - 3:30 pm MS & US Parent Student Advisor Conferences
(All students attend their conferences) No Classes

Classrooms 

7:30 am - 3:30 pm LS Parent Teacher Conferences 
(4th Grade students attend) No Classes

Classrooms 

Sat, Mar 13 - Sun, Mar 28 Spring Break (Student / Faculty Holiday)

Monday, March 29 Students and Faculty Return

Mon, May 3 - Fri, May 14 Advanced Placement Exams

Thursday, May 6 Last Day of School for Seniors

Thu, May 6 - Sat, May 8 Reunion Weekend

Friday, May 7 Margaret Dawes Eliot Day (Student / Faculty Holiday)

Saturday, May 8 5:00 pm May Day Lilly's Field

Sunday, May 9 5:00 pm May Day Rain Date (Rain or Shine) Lilly's Field / MAC

Sunday, May 16 4:00 pm Commencement – Also Required for Rising Seniors MAC

Wednesday, May 26 9:00 am LS 4th Grade Recognition Day Mary Eliot Chapel / 
MAC

6:30 pm MS 8th Grade Celebration Mary Eliot Chapel

Thursday, May 27 11:30 am DISMISSAL Last Day of School (JK-11)


